Design specifications
Stacked distribution grade MOV design
Integrated optimized thermal protection
External parallel connected for mounting next
to electrical gear
Designed for high energy handling in up to
Category C locations
Flush kits available as accessory

General specifications
Maximum surge current rating range
UL Type designation
Repetitive impulse
Response time
Physical specifications
Humidity range
Operating frequency
Operating temperature
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Weight
Typical connection
Enclsoure
FOR EXTERNAL MOUNTING
Protection Devices
siemens.ca/powerdistribution
UL 1449 & CSA C22.2 No. 269
I-nominal rating
UL 1449 & CSA C22.2 No. 269
short circuit current rating
Model Number Catalog Logic
Voltage Code Surge Current Rating Options
A =
B =
C =
W =
D =
E =
F =
G =
K =
L =
S =
T =
;, 3W System.
Catalog Number        X 
Example:
General Suppressor Series
(B High) HRG WYE
S
V
X = Surge Counter (Standard)
D = Intregral Disconnect (Default)
T = Thru-door disconnect
Voltage Code Surge Current Rating Options
A
B
C
W =
E
K
L
S
T
;, 3W System.
S
V
X = Surge Counter (Standard)
D = Intregral Disconnect (Default)
T = Thru-door disconnect
(Default)
Example:
Catalog Number         X 
General Suppressor Series
Model Number Catalog Logic
Voltage Code Surge Current Rating Options
A =
B =
C =
W =
D =
E =
F =